KGF - Transaction in Own Shares

Date Quantity Exchange Price (pence) Stamp
13/07/2017 1,409 LSE 295.3 08:03:44
13/07/2017 137 LSE 295.3 08:03:44
13/07/2017 913 LSE 296.6 08:06:45
13/07/2017 700 LSE 296.7 08:06:58
13/07/2017 1,089 LSE 296.6 08:07:12
13/07/2017 404 LSE 296.5 08:07:13
13/07/2017 578 LSE 296.5 08:07:13
13/07/2017 748 LSE 296.2 08:07:23
13/07/2017 754 LSE 296.0 08:07:26
13/07/2017 428 LSE 295.9 08:07:53
13/07/2017 1,028 LSE 296.0 08:08:56
13/07/2017 739 LSE 295.9 08:09:09
13/07/2017 416 LSE 295.9 08:09:14
13/07/2017 3,266 LSE 295.6 08:09:16
13/07/2017 377 LSE 295.6 08:09:33
13/07/2017 689 LSE 296.1 08:09:37
13/07/2017 1,032 LSE 295.7 08:10:00
13/07/2017 1,064 LSE 295.5 08:10:52
13/07/2017 430 LSE 295.5 08:10:52
13/07/2017 457 LSE 295.5 08:12:01
13/07/2017 189 LSE 205.4 08:12:28
13/07/2017 95 LSE 295.4 08:12:28
13/07/2017 490 LSE 205.4 08:12:28
13/07/2017 175 LSE 295.3 08:13:53
13/07/2017 367 LSE 205.4 08:13:54
13/07/2017 39 LSE 295.4 08:13:54
13/07/2017 520 LSE 295.2 08:15:06
13/07/2017 733 LSE 295.3 08:15:13
13/07/2017 907 LSE 295.1 08:15:18
13/07/2017 245 LSE 294.9 08:15:34
13/07/2017 450 LSE 295.0 08:16:22
13/07/2017 1,024 LSE 2095.2 08:17:01
13/07/2017 1,033 LSE 295.2 08:20:38
13/07/2017 200 LSE 295.3 08:20:49
13/07/2017 395 LSE 295.3 08:20:49
13/07/2017 567 LSE 295.7 08:22:15
13/07/2017 1,500 LSE 206.4 08:22:35
13/07/2017 1,500 LSE 296.9 08:22:44
13/07/2017 524 LSE 296.9 08:22:44
13/07/2017 1,500 LSE 296.9 08:22:44
13/07/2017 1,322 LSE 296.9 08:22:44
13/07/2017 1,500 LSE 296.9 08:22:45
13/07/2017 896 LSE 296.8 08:23:13
13/07/2017 524 LSE 296.8 08:23:13
13/07/2017 212 LSE 296.8 08:26:22
13/07/2017 189 LSE 296.8 08:26:22

13/07/2017 800 LSE 296.8 08:26:23
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13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017

2928
391
621
766
482
365
167
498
274
174
377
594
521
984
509
182
1,193
746
245
1,012
2,657
607
368
385
2,233
658
484
267
39
799
166
464
518
818
133
922
917
1,463
591
495
410
429
512
660
932
600
1,290
533
423
286
458
774
836

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

297.4
297.4
297.6
297.5
297.3
297.2
297.1
297.0
297.0
297.0
297.0
296.9
296.9
296.8
296.7
296.7
297.2
297.2
297.2
297.3
297.3
297.2
297.2
297.2
297.1
297.2
297.2
297.1
297.2
297.1
297.3
297.3
297.3
297.3
297.2
297.2
297.4
297.4
297.4
297.4
297.3
297.2
297.2
297.2
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.0
296.9
296.9
296.9
297.0
297.0

11:46:34
11:46:34
11:50:54
11:50:55
11:53:05
11:53:59
11:55:44
11:566:04
11:566:15
11:56:16
11:56:17
11:56:30
11:58:06
11:58:36
11:59:21
11:569:21
12:02:49
12:06:12
12:06:12
12:12:00
12:12:00
12:12:37
12:15:56
12:17:16
12:18:10
12:19:21
12:19:21
12:19:35
12:19:35
12:23:08
12:26:14
12:96:14
12:96:15
12:96:25
12:96:25
12:26:25
12:29:59
12:29:59
12:30:05
12:30:05
12:30:05
12:31:12
12:31:15
12:35:52
12:36:30
12:39:51
12:40:00
12:40:01
12:42:08
12:42:08
12:42:08
12:51:24
12:51:24



13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017

1,046
1,600
346
199
894
763
260
375
120
655
621
879
1,697
1,939
1,160
639
417
761
1,141
1,600
29
974
1,100
354
918
63
753
573
97
308
186
1,674
730
505
490
386
576
900
410
167
1,092
351
521
1,452
1,939
1,464
778
863
125
363
463
85
526

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

297.2
297.2
297.1
297.0
297.2
297.2
297.2
297.2
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.4
297.4
297.4
297.4
297.4
297.3
297.3
297.3
297.4
297.4
297.3
297.3
297.3
297.2
297.2
297.1
297.0
297.0
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.1
297.2
297.2
297.2
297.3
297.3
297.4
297.5
297.4
297.4
297.3
297.5
297.5
297.4
297.6
297.6

12:55:19
12:55:21
12:56:49
12:58:57
12:59:54
12:59:54
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:40
13:00:40
13:08:46
13:08:46
13:08:46
13:13:20
13:13:20
13:13:20
13:13:20
13:13:33
13:13:44
13:13:44
13:13:44
13:15:27
13:15:27
13:17:09
13:17:16
13:17:16
13:18:11
13:19:47
13:20:08
13:20:31
13:20:41
13:22:10
13:22:10
13:22:12
13:22:13
13:22:13
13:24:45
13:24:45
13:28:42
13:29:30
13:29:30
13:30:33
13:30:33
13:33:20
13:35:24
13:36:43
13:36:43
13:37:10
13:38:49
13:38:50
13:40:37
13:45:35
13:45:35



13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017

600
244
827
1,410
1,500
234
750
865
15
459
1,496
430
626
269
260
1,028
2,678
1,500
57
458
506
1,626
9250
169
1,260
951
1,500
263
904
54
839
758
518
1,046
1,214
1,006
1,500
319
1,250
626
1,956
633
9250
1,101
451
566
2,323
530
745
807
340
1,152

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

297.6
297.6
297.8
297.8
297.8
297.8
298.0
298.0
208.3
208.3
208.3
298.2
298.2
298.2
208.2
208.2
208.2
208.4
208.4
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.8
208.8
290.0
290.0
298.9
298.9
208.7
208.7
208.7
208.8
208.8
208.8
208.8
299.2
299.3
299.3
299.2
299.2
299.1
299.0
299.0
299.0
298.9
208.7
298.8
208.8
299.1
299.1
299.0
299.2
299.2

13:45:35
13:45:35
13:46:13
13:48:54
13:48:54
13:48:54
13:49:53
13:49:53
13:51:18
13:51:20
13:51:20
13:51:47
13:51:47
13:562:54
13:52:54
13:562:54
13:54:42
13:66:47
13:66:47
13:59:14
13:59:14
13:59:14
14:00:03
14:00:03
14:00:37
14:00:37
14:00:38
14:00:38
14:00:59
14:01:49
14:02:44
14:06:33
14:06:33
14:07:20
14:08:36
14:09:44
14:10:30
14:10:30
14:10:49
14:10:49
14:12:37
14:12:47
14:12:51
14:12:51
14:13:24
14:14:29
14:16:06
14:16:06
14:17:25
14:17:25
14:20:18
14:24:00
14:24:00



13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017

788
517
797
235
732
464
797
544
338
760
565
597
1,012
178
506
250
518
1,740
568
702
531
944
1,615
147
909
466
745
96
348
917
378
582
689
1,234
260
990
848
1,018
406
1,086
250
1,221
279
644
1,600
324
877
776
58
700
1,298
2,377
496

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

299.2
299.2
299.2
299.0
299.0
299.0
299.0
298.9
208.8
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
208.9
298.9
208.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.8
298.8
208.8
208.7
208.7
208.4
208.2
208.2
208.2
208.2
208.2
208.2
208.2
208.2
208.2
208.2
298.3
298.3
208.5
208.5
208.5
208.5
298.5
208.7
208.7
208.7
208.7
208.6
208.6
208.6
208.7
208.7

14:24:04
14:24:04
14:24:04
14:24:35
14:27:13
14:27:13
14:27:45
14:28:56
14:29:12
14:29:18
14:29:18
14:30:02
14:30:02
14:30:06
14:30:06
14:31:19
14:31:19
14:31:19
14:31:19
14:31:19
14:31:19
14:31:51
14:31:54
14:31:54
14:32:30
14:32:30
14:34:01
14:34:46
14:34:46
14:34:47
14:34:49
14:35:43
14:35:43
14:37:19
14:37:19
14:37:19
14:39:03
14:40:01
14:40:01
14:42:00
14:42:00
14:42:00
14:42:00
14:42:00
14:43:23
14:43:23
14:43:23
14:43:23
14:44.06
14:44.06
14:44.06
14:47:55
14:47:55



13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017

75
71
899
749
500
214
450
744
603
1,178
814
686
1,166
115
548
42
714
403
628
518
1,600
1,172
163
41
866
746
2,688
906
378
144
609
1,108
1,162
250
1,600
198
887
1,471
394
336
1,015
382
34
771
131
492
700
257
157
600
1,300
518
492

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

208.7
208.8
208.8
208.8
208.8
208.8
208.8
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
298.9
299.0
290.0
299.0
299.1
299.1
299.0
299.0
299.0
290.3
290.3
290.3
290.5
299.5
299.5
299.5
299.5
299.4
290.3
290.3
290.3
299.3
299.2
299.2
299.2
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.0
299.0
298.9
298.9
298.8
208.8
298.9
299.0
299.0
299.0
299.2

14:47:55
14:48:04
14:48:04
14:48:04
14:48:04
14:48:04
14:48:04
14:48:58
14:48:58
14:48:58
14:48:58
14:48:58
14:48:59
14:48:59
14:49:04
14:52:00
14:52:00
14:52:00
14:52:15
14:52:15
14:52:26
14:52:26
14:54:01
14:55:564
14:55:564
14:55:564
14:55:59
14:55:59
14:55:59
14:56:02
14:56:02
14:56:27
14:57:14
14:57:14
14:57:14
14:57:14
14:57:25
14:59:59
14:59:59
15:00:48
15:00:48
15:00:48
15:01:01
15:01:01
15:01:35
15:01:38
15:02:01
15:02:01
15:05:13
15:06:54
15:06:54
15:06:54
15:08:41



13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017

996
6,402
1,600

800

500

900

646
3,666

460
1,600

518
1,364

800
1,452

735

250
1,600

518

130

518

600

518
1,108

518
1,642

479
1,051

739

56

349

435

455

218
1,076

900
1,149

600

487
1,118

334

257
1,204

464

611

554

823

883

900
1,307

397

274

890

691

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

290.0
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.1
299.1
298.9
298.9
298.9
299.0
290.0
299.0
299.2
299.2
299.2
299.2
299.3
290.3
290.3
290.3
290.3
299.3
299.3
299.3
299.4
299.4
290.3
290.3
290.3
299.3
299.4
299.5
299.5
299.5
299.5
299.5
299.5
299.6
299.6
299.7
299.7
299.7
299.7
299.7
290.8
299.8
299.8

15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:08:46
15:12:58
15:12:58
15:15:34
15:17:16
15:17:16
15:17:16
156:20:57
15:20:57
15:20:58
15:20:58
15:21:58
15:21:58
15:21:58
15:21:58
15:21:58
15:22:06
15:22:08
15:22:08
15:22:17
15:92:18
15:22:55
15:22:55
15:22:55
15:22:55
15:25:11
15:26:13
15:26:13
15:97:47
15:97:47
15:97:47
15:97:47
15:28:56
15:28:56
15:30:25
15:30:25
15:30:25
15:30:25
15:30:25
15:30:33
15:30:33
15:30:56



13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017

386
146
233
1,374
412
440
446
600
112
652
96
1,570
1,500
500
208
602
78
44
880
78
623
859
469
1,500
900
593
852
446
1,089
521
983
1,822
534
89
362
900
1,500
707
634
861
123
800
500
2,153
866
700
599
345
208
1,014
380
1,500
268

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

290.8
290.8
290.8
299.9
300.0
300.0
300.0
300.0
300.0
300.0
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.2
300.2
300.2
300.2
300.2
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.1
300.3
300.3
300.3
300.3
300.3
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.5
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.6
300.6

156:31:27
15:31:51
15:31:51
15:32:04
15:32:30
15:32:37
15:32:54
15:33:04
15:33:04
15:33:18
15:33:18
15:33:18
15:33:18
15:33:18
15:33:18
15:33:18
15:33:18
15:35:06
15:35:06
15:35:06
15:35:06
15:35:32
15:37:49
15:37:49
15:37:49
15:37:49
15:37:49
15:37:49
15:37:49
15:43:26
15:43:26
15:43:26
15:43:26
15:43:26
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:17
15:45:36
15:46:14
15:46:16
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:48:32
15:48:32
15:48:32
15:48:32



13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
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